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;o Alumni

Hwansoo Lee
Jianguo Long
Paul Ohodnicki
Yueling Qin

Nan Boonychut
Fengli Wang

Miki Tanase

Lin Wang

Anup G. Roy
Yingguo Peng
Zhaohui Fan
Lisha Wang
Shaoyan Chu
Srinivasan Kumar
Hideyuki Okumura
Tadakatsu Okubo

fengliw@andrew.cmu.edu
tanase@anl.gov
linw@andrew.cmu.edu
agroy_bd@yahoo.com

Yingguo.Peng@seagate.com

lishawf@gmail.com
sc79@MIT.EDU
Kumar_S@dsi.a-star.edu.sg
hokst@yahoo.com

okubo@cmu.edu




Hideyuki Okumura hokst@yahoo.com

Soon-Ju Kwon soonju@postech.edu

Bo Bian Bo.Bian@komag.com

Matthew Willard willard@anvil.nrl.navy.mil

Weifeng Miao weifang_miao@hotmail.com

Hiro Iwanabe iwanab@ish.nikko-materials.co.jp

Li-Lien Lee Li-Lien.Lee@seagate.com

B.Y. Wong wongb@PhaseMetrics.com

Yuichiro Nakamura nakamu@ish.nikko-materials.co.jp

D.J. Rogers

K. Hono hono@nrim.go.jp

T.L. McDeuvitt

A.M. Zeltser

J.-W. Lee 20leejw@sait.samsung.co.kr
S.L. Duan




M.F. Chisholm

M.B. Berkenpas mikeb@andrew.cmu.edu

K.B. Alexander

C. Hwang

M. Hwang

R.J. Rioja roberto.rioja@alcoa.com

G.M. Ludtka

L.A. Nesbit

H.C. Bhedwar













